
DREAMING GROUP 
 
 

◄ January February 2026 March ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1  
 

2  
 
5:15 to 
7:30 PM 
at ECC 

3  
 
5:30-7:30 
PM at 
ECC 
 

4  
 
6:00-7:30 
PM at Sweet 
Home 
 

5  
 
5:30-7:30 
PM at ECC 
 

6  
 
5:30-7:30 PM at 
ECC 
 

7  
 
8:00-10:15 AM at 
ECC 
 

8  
 

9  
 
5:15 to 
7:30 PM 
at ECC 

10  
 
5:30-7:30 
PM at 
ECC 
 

11  
 
5:15 to 7:30 
PM at ECC 

12  
 
5:30-7:30 
PM at 
Sweet 
Home 
 

13  
 
5:30-7:30 PM at 
Sweet Home 
 

14  
 
7:00-9:00 AM at 
ECC 
 

15  
 

16  
 
8:00 to 
10:00 AM 
at ECC 

17  
 
5:30-7:30 
PM at 
ECC 
 

18  
 
7:00 to 9:00 
AM at ECC 

19  
 
5:30-7:30 
PM at 
Sweet 
Home 
 

20  
 
5:30-7:30 PM at 
Sweet Home 
 

21  
9:30-11:30 AM at 
Sweet Home 
 

22  
 

23  
 
5:15 to 
7:30 PM 
at ECC 

24  
 
5:30-7:30 
PM at 
ECC 
 

25  
 
5:15 to 7:30 
PM at ECC 

26  
 
5:30-7:30 
PM at ECC 
 

27  
 
NI SILVER 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 
at TTSC 

28  
 
NI SILVER 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 
at TTSC 

  


