



DREAMING GROUP

February 2026							March ►
◀ January	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2 5:15 to 7:30 PM at ECC	3 5:30-7:30 PM at ECC	4 6:00-7:30 PM at Sweet Home	5 5:30-7:30 PM at ECC	6 5:30-7:30 PM at ECC	7 8:00-10:15 AM at ECC
	8	9 5:15 to 7:30 PM at ECC	10 5:30-7:30 PM at ECC	11 5:15 to 7:30 PM at ECC	12 5:30-7:30 PM at Sweet Home	13 5:30-7:30 PM at Sweet Home	14 7:00-9:00 AM at ECC
	15	16 8:00 to 10:00 AM at ECC	17 5:30-7:30 PM at ECC	18 7:00 to 9:00 AM at ECC	19 5:30-7:30 PM at Sweet Home	20 5:30-7:30 PM at Sweet Home	21 9:30-11:30 AM at Sweet Home
	22	23 5:15 to 7:30 PM at ECC	24 5:30-7:30 PM at ECC	25 5:15 to 7:30 PM at ECC	26 5:30-7:30 PM at ECC	27 NI SILVER CHAMPIONSHIPS at TTSC	28 NI SILVER CHAMPIONSHIPS at TTSC